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-----f--

ASTRA PLUS Green Board.
Size'(1200x1800mm) SPBD

Code <br/>l.io. ,)-04

Counter Tabte {SPBO Code
No TA-13)

B.D Commercial

Quoted Amount (ln Nu.)

4690.000

ALKOSIGN 
_E 

ihd) 
I

No

No

No

No

No

4.0

2 I Book Trolley (SPBO Code No
sH{1)

Chodrom Plarn - Standard

----------------

20.0

28.0 
]

-----+--*---
36.0 B.D Conrmercial

44.0 Dechen Wanqmo Enterprise

52.0 K R ENTERPRISE

60.0 Dechen Wangmo Enterprase

68.0 B D Commercial

76.0

EHUTAN STEEL FURNITURE
MTFG, UNIT

B D Comrnercial

B.D Commercial

K R ENTERPRISE

HUTAN STEEL FURNITURE

12.O 7490.000

2890.000

3490.000

3

4

No

No

No

5

6

Drning Table (sdls) (SPBD
Code No. TA-24)

Executive Table with side
attachmeni 475 -

1.600x800x750mm
943S.000

12999.000

4439.000

3890.000

31.000

7 444.O00

7244.AAA

14000.000

7000.000

1988 000

6555.000

7000.000

17490.000

3440.000

2670.000

4444.400

9890.000

7

I

Jabla with cushion - 4 seater

Pedestal Drawer Arl No-112 -

J a:0xs09,0291"1 
|

I Readinq Table (Biq)(SPBD I

-f
No

No

I

No
.t

l

10

11

12

13

14

r5

16

17

Code No. TA-15)

Sleel File Cabrnet 4 Drawers

Rubber Shoe for S( rare Table
(SPBD Code No )S-01)

Steelalmrrah 4 shelves with
safe -

H60inchW30inchO'l Tanch

Steelalmirah3 shlves with safe
- H48inchw3orncho 17inch I

TAN STEEL FURNITURE
I\4TFG. UNIT

IVTFG UNIT

K R ENTERPRISE

-l
No

84.0

58.0
I-]-- -

I

l"t-
BHU

21
I Dewan with cushion Box type -
i 3 seater

92.0

100.0 KARMA OFFICE SUPPLY

108.0 KARMA OFFICE SUPPLY

116.0

124.O K R ENTERPRISE

-=__,l 

____

2.O KARMA OFFICE SUPPLY

10.0 B.D Comnrercial

18.0 K R ENTERPRISE

K R ENTERPRISE

34.0 Dechen Wangmo Enterprise

42.4 B D Commercial

50.0 8.O Commercial

standard

Store Steel Rack (SP
No SH-05)

,0";f No

18

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

20

Wooden Eench (SPBD Code
No. CH-10)

Wooden File Rack 30 arch file
capacity with cabinet - 4

shelves

Adjustable Steel
Code No-

Shel, (SPBD 
IsH-13) 
i

; (R") 6PBDTrA-221 I

Aiobgy Lab. Tabl
Codo No.

Chodrom Art No-850 -
'1.000x450x458mrrl19

I C*ference faUf" nn No-iau '
-6O0x6OOx750mm

i;

22 Drawing cabinet - H4Sinch
W46inch D32inch

L

I-t
No

lnformation Board -
nchx4rnch

Manager Table Art No-135 -
1,600x800x750mm

4890.000

59!ro

,1

23

+-
! Praslic dinning',6ble - a seater

No

66.0 MA OFFICE SUPPLY 1800.000

------r----
-l

----------------

]

K R ENTERPRISE

26.0

.l



Quoted Amount (ln Nu.)Itern No.lJ nitst. Item Name & Description

26.000

6998.000Dechen Wangmo Enterprise

B.D Commercial26

27

9999.000BHUTAN STEEL FURNITURE
MTFG, UNIT

8555.000K R ENTERPRISE29

787.000Dechen Wangmo Enterprise30

3890.000B.D Commercial

7 4.O

820

No

98.0No

106.0

114.0

90.0

No

No

sqm

ti

Ribs carpets (all colors)

Table without drawer Art no-
130 - L36inch Bl8inch H24inch

Steel almirah 3 shelves u/ithout
safe -

H48incfi W30inchDl Tinch

Sloelalhirah 4 shelves without
safe -

HT2inchW36inchD 1 9inch

Steel Cabinet (SPBD Code No
cB-03)

StoolC Type (SPBD Code No
sT-03) l

31

2600.000122.0 KARMA OFFICE SUPPLYNo32 Wooden chair wilhout arm

949.00033

5849.00034

4140.00035

12490.000

K R ENTERPRISE

B.D Commercial

B.D Commercial

B.D Commercial

ALKO PLUS Green Board.
Size-(1 200x2400mm) SPBD

Code No. BD{3 <brl>
(ALKOSIGN Brand)

130.0No

3.0

11.0

19.0

No

No

No

Wooden slool - slandard

Book RackArt no660 -
900x300x'1200mm

Chodrom Patra Chem five
panel) - Standard (Hard wood)36

37 5990.000

1988.000

K R ENTERPRISE

K R ENTERPRISE38

10333.000K R ENTERPRISE

Conference Table Art No-148 '
1.980x600x750mm

43.0

No

I

I

No

No

27 .0

__+-
Executive Table -L72inch

B36inch H30inch

Dining Bench (sdts) (SPBD
Code No. CH-09)

39

10999.000

2639.000

K R ENTERPRISE

Dechen wangmo EnteQrise41

40

2200.000KARMAOFFICE SUPPLY42

Jabla with cushion - 3 seater

---+-
Plastic dinning table - 6 seater

Ornate chair cushion 
i

No I 67.0

51.0No

No 59.0

31.000Rubber Shoe for Desks (SPBD
Code No. DS-02)

I

l

K R ENTERPRISE7 5.0No43

7339.000

11444.000

12000.000

787.000

1890.000

6333.000

Oechen Wangmo EnterPrise83.0No

91.045

KARI4A OFFICE SUPPLY99.0

B.D Commercial6.0

B.D Commercial14.0N051

B D Commercial

44

No

No46

No
l

No

No50

52

Steel File Cabrnel3 Drawers

107.0

123.0

115.0

Dechen Wangmo Enterydse

K R ENTERPRISE

B.D Commercial

47

49

48

standard

BHUTAN STEEL FURNITURE
I\,4TFG, UNIT

Steel almirah 3 shelves without
safe -

HYinchW30inchDl Tinch

Sleelalmkah 4 shelves wilhoul
sale -

H78inchW36inchDl 9inch

Stool O Type (SPBD Code No
sr44)

White Board - Sze 4inchx3inch No

Wooden File Rack (SPBD
Code No. SH-10)

ASTRA SUPER Green Board,
Size-(1200x1800mm) SPBD

Code No. BD-06 <br/>
(ALKOSIGN Brand)

Card Catalogue (SPBD Code
No. SH-09)

4690.000

4890.000

3490.000

53
2144 000

1844.000

4222.000
55

54

7490.000
56

Computer laP table(drawing
code:FURN-CHdrawing no,

cH-10-01)

Desk B'Type (SPBD Code No. No
oE-02)

Dinning table 4seate. No

30.0
BHUTAN STEEL FURNITURE

MTFG. UNIT

38.0
BHUTAN SIEEL FURNITURE

MTFG. UNIT

46.0 K R ENTERPRISE

No

No

No

Half secrelariat table'
48inchx24h30

Lateralfile cabinet - H2ginch
Wl9inch D2Tinch

B.D Commercial

I

_ +--

t

I
--l

54.0 i

L c



f- -T
st.

60

6l

No

Revolving charr High back -
RC-7200 No

Itern Name & Description

Periodical Rack (SPBD Code
No. SH-08)

Steel almirah 4 shelves wtth
safe - H72W36inchD19inch

Steel bed single , 6 ft x 3fl

B.D Comfiercial

Dechen Wangmo EnteDrise

BHUTAN STEEL FURNITURE
IVTFG, UNIT

B.D Commercial

K R ENTERPRISE

Himalayan lnfotech

Unil Item No.

62A 3890.000

58

No

70.0

86.0

65

62

63

64

Steel File Rack r.ulh Shutter 4

S-type charr wlth arm cushion -
OC &#82'l1; 3000

shelves

No 94.0

No 102.O

No 110.0

66

Computer table Arl No.203 -
1.100x550x750mm

68

Desk 'D' Type (SPBD Code No
DE-04)

Centre Tabte (SpBD Code No.
TA-27) (Standard wooden tabte

No 24.0 K R ENTERPRISE

No

Double Face Steel Rack
(SPBD Code No. SH-06)

73 Plastic chair with arm No

74 Revolving Chair lmported
Executave - RC- 8900

Squa.e Table (SPBD Code No
DE-01) No

Steelalmirah 4 shelves without
safe -

H60inchW30inchD

78

_--+--
ASTRA SUPER Green Eoard
Size-(1200x2400mm) SpBD

Code <brl>No. 8D-07
(ALKOSIGN Brand)

32.0

40.0

64.0 Dechen Wangmo Enterprise

72.0 en Wangmo Enterprise

80.0 Dechen Wangmo Enlerprise

BHUTAN STEEL FURNITURE
I!1TFG. UNIT

BHUTAN STEEL FURNITURE
IVTFG, UNIT

No

No

10444.000

8888.000

743.000

No

No77 Steel bookshelves - H66inch
W34inch Dl3rnch

SloolA Type {SPBD Code No
sT{1)

Wooden chair cushion with arm

Table with one drawer -
L26ioch B24inch H3oinch

No

No

81
Wooden Rack, Type - 2 (SPBD

Code No. SH-03)

B8.0

96.0 K R ENTERPRISE

No 104.0 Dechen Wangmo Enterprise

112.0 K R ENIERPRISE

120.0

No 128.0 K R ENTERPRISE

No 7.4 B.D Commercial

No 15.0 B.D Commercial

23.0 K R ENTERPRISE

79
s780.000

82

2744.O00

5890.000

3490.000

4440.000

2189.000

I
No84

83 <brl>with magazine rack
underneath &ampi 6mm thick

glass top property fitted)

Computer lable Arl No.201 -
950x550x750mm

Desk'C lype (SPBD Code No.
DE-03) 31.0

39.0 EHUTAN STEEL FURNITURE

BHUTAN STEEL FURNITURE
MTFG. UNIT

No

Quoted Amount (ln Nu.)

5443.000

59 Srngle Bed {SPBD Code No.
BE-03) No 78.0 Dechen Wangmo Enterprise 5844.000

9344.000

6390.000

9210 000

2500.000

2544 000

9990.000

3890.000

67

No 1'18.0 K R ENTERPRISE

K R ENTERPRISE

No 8.0 B.O Commercial

16.0 K R ENTERPRISE

I

No

No

126.0

Wooden Chair (C2) (SPBO
Code No. CH-06)

Wooden File Rack 50 arch file
capacity with cabinel

I
l

Bed Side Table (SPBD Code
No TA,26) (Wooden table with

one drawer <br/>&amp:
lockers)

Centre Table Art No-5'10 -
1.200x600x450mm 3999.000

5690.000

2189.000

70 BHUTAN STEEL FURNITURE
i,4TFG, UNIT 9444 000

BHUTAN STEEL FURNITURE
A/TFG. UNIT

12 Lateralfile cabinel - H54inch
W'19inch D2Trnch 56.0No B.O Commercial 12490.000

439.000

7839.000

3399.000

7444.000

80 BHUTAN STEEL FURNITURE
MTFG, UNIT

6222.000

86 No
MTFG. UNIT 7444.000

I l

71 I Hostel Lockers (St) (SPBD I No , 48 0I ' ' I Code No. CB-O|) r

+

-1

I

I Double Bed (SPBD Code No.

I BE-02)

-'--------------



Item Name & DescriPtion Unit Item No. Quoled Amount (ln Nu.)
SI

7490.000
a7

88
9890.000

18000.000
,13

6800.000
90

2A777.000

B.0 Commercial47 .O

B.D Commercial

KARMA OFFICE SUPPLY63.0

Himalayan lnfotech71.0

87.0

95.0No

103.0

111.0

No

No

79.0No

No

No

No

No 55.0

K R ENTERPRISE

Himalayan lnfotech

K R ENIERPRISE

Lginch

Lateralfile cabinet - H42inch
Wl9inch D2Tinch

Physics Lab. Table (Big)
(SPBO Code No. TA-23)

Revolving Chair lmported
Executive-RC-8000

Sofa Set (3x1xl) - Standard
with central Table

Steelalmirah 4 shelves with
safe -

HT8inchW36inchDl9inch

Steel bookshelves - H3oinch
W34anch Dl3inch

Steel Open Shelf {SPBD Code
No. SH-11)

S-type chair witholt arm
cushion-OC-3100

BHUTAN STEEL FURNITURE
MTFG UNIT

BHUTAN STEEL FURNITURE
MTFG. UNIT

Half secretariet Table -
B3inch H30inch

91

11444.000

5555.000
93

8444.000
94

2300.000
95

s6
2344.000

5666.000
97

98

99

5899.000

3340.000

1244.000
100

4444.000

K R ENTERPRISE

K R ENTERPRISE

K R ENTERPRISE

K R ENTERPRISE

BHUTAN STEEL FURNITURE
MTFG, UNIT

BHUTAN STEEL FURNITURE
MTFG, UNIT

119.0

127.0No

1.0

9.0No

No

No

wooden Chair (P1) (SPBD
Code No. CH-07)

Wooden Rack. TyPe - I (SPBD
Code No. SH{z)

ASTRA PLUS Wile Graph
Board. Size-(1200x'l800mm)
<br/>SPBD Code No. BD-08

(ALKOSIGN Brand)

Bed Side Table Art No-
331&amp;334 -

500x390x520mm

Char (E)Type (SPBD Code
No cH-04)

Conference Tablo Art No-145 -
1,200x600x750mm101

Desk 'E' Iype (SPBD Code No
DE4s)102

Drawing cabinet - H46lnch
W2ginch D3oinch103

2189.000

8990.000

2690.000

BHUTAN STEEL FURNITURE
IVTFG, UNIT

8.0 Commercial

B D Commercial

41.0

49.0No

No

lnfomatron Board -
3inchx4inch104

6120.000
105

398.000

3839.000

7344.000

K R ENTERPRISE

K R ENTERPRISE

Dechen Wangmo EnterPrise

BHUTAN STEEL FURNITURE
I\4TFG, UNIT

Steel almirah 3 shelves with
safe _

H54inchW30inchD1 Tinch

73.O

81.0

No

No

No

NoPlastic chair without arm

57.0

65.0

Manager TableAd No-103 -
1.500x750)(750mm

R€volving chair low back - RC-
6300

to6 I

-l
107

108

8888.000BHUTAN STEEL FURNITURE
I\,,ITFG. UNIT109

9333.000
110

111

K R ENTERPRISE

Dechen Wangmo EnterPrise

B.D Commercial

Sleel almirah 4 shelves without
safe -

H66inchw36inchDl9inch
89.0

97.0No

105.0

113.0

No

No

Table with steel leg _ slandard

Steel bookshelves - HT2inch
W36inch Dl3inch

Stool B Type (SPBD Code No.
sr-02)

112

113

743.000

4890.000

2544.000Wooden chair cushion without No
arms - Standard

Wooden Rack, TYPe - 3 (SPBD No
Code No. SH-04)

ASTRA PLUS WhitE GTAPh

Board. Size-(1200x2400mm)
<bri> SPBD Code No. BD-09

(ALKOSIGN Erand)

Bunk Beds (SPBD Code No

121.0
BHUTAN STEEL FURNITURE

MTFG. UNIT

129.0 K R ENTERPRISE

5.0 8.D Commercial

5666.000

7890.000
No

BE-01)
No 13.0 Oechen Wangmo 9989.000

No tt

--F

-t

.1

i:- I -''1No | ,u.o

---]---No i li,'t-

L

No

flffi
I



Item Name & Descraption Unit

117 Compuler chair - RC-6420

1't 8 Desk 'A' Type (SPBD Code No.
DE-O1)

No

No

Item No.

21.0

29.0

37.0

45.0

53.0

61.0

Himalayan lnfotech

Himalayan lnfotech

K R ENTERPRISE

Quoted Amount (lh Nu.)

3860.000

850.000

119

Drnrnq Table (STO) (SPBD
Code No. TA-25) (Sir seater

wooden<br/> table wilh
sUnmrca top finIsh)

No

No120 Full secretanel table - L60inch
B36inch H30inch

Lab. Cupboard (SPBD Code
No. CB-06)

Pedestal Drawer Art No-13'l -
405x415x620mm

Reading Table (Smatl) (SpBD
Code No. TAl4)

Rubber Shoe for Stolls &ampt
Chair (E) (SPBD Code No. SS-

01)

Wooden Charr (C1) (SPBD
Code No. CH-05)

Wooden File Rack 40 arch file
capacily with cabinel

BHUTAN STEEL FURNITURE
I\4TFG, UNIT

BHUTAN STEEL FURNITURE
I\4TFG, UNIT

121

122

123

124

No

No

No 69.0

No 77 .O

85.0

93.0

101.0

111 .0

BHUTAN STEEL FURNITURE
IVTFG. UNIT

K R ENTERPRISE

B.D Commercial

K R ENTERPRISE

B.D Commercial

31.000

125

126 Sleel bed medium - 6f1x 4ft No

Sleelalmrrah 4 shelves with
safe -

H66inchW36anchDl9inch

127 Steel File Rack with Shutter 3
shelves

129

No

No

NO 125.0
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4888.000

8344 000

12444.000

3999.000

3890.000

8444 000

6490.000

K R ENTERPRISE 8S00.000

128 S{ype chairwith arm cushion -
oc , 3400 No 109.0 Dechen Wangmo Enterprise 2644.OAA

130

K R ENTERPRISE

K R ENTERPRISE

2444 000

6999.000

st.

_+-_-_____+--
I
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